RIDGISTORM-XL JOINTING FRAMES
FOR PIPE
DIAMETER
(mm)
PRODUCT CODE OD
(mm)
WEIGHT
(kg) MATERIAL
750/900 RST750900PF* 1000 31 Steel
1050 RST1050PF 1400 38 Steel
1200 RST1200PF 1600 44 Steel
1500 RST1500PF 1800 100 Steel
1800 RST1800PF 2000 127 Steel
The Ridgistorm-XL Jointing Frame is a multi-use tool for assisting
the jointing of Ridgistorm-XL ring sealed pipes in sizes 750-1800mm.
They assist with the safe jointing of pipes by providing a flat surface
for on-site construction machinery to apply a central force to push